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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/08/2022 a 31/08/2022

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/08/2022    1.231,300        0,000        0,000    1.231,300        0,000    5.690,318 
                                           02/08/2022      939,000        0,000        0,000      939,000        0,000    4.751,318 
                                           03/08/2022    1.577,000        0,000        0,000    1.577,000    7.000,000   10.174,318 
                                           04/08/2022      773,000        0,000        0,000      773,000        0,000    9.401,318 
                                           05/08/2022      612,000        0,000        0,000      612,000        0,000    8.789,318 
                                           08/08/2022      380,000        0,000        0,000      380,000        0,000    8.409,318 
                                           09/08/2022      249,000        0,000        0,000      249,000        0,000    8.160,318 
                                           10/08/2022      131,000        0,000        0,000      131,000        0,000    8.029,318 
                                           11/08/2022      691,000        0,000        0,000      691,000        0,000    7.338,318 
                                           12/08/2022    1.038,000        0,000        0,000    1.038,000        0,000    6.300,318 
                                           15/08/2022      835,000        0,000        0,000      835,000        0,000    5.465,318 
                                           16/08/2022      120,000        0,000        0,000      120,000        0,000    5.345,318 
                                           17/08/2022      291,500        0,000        0,000      291,500        0,000    5.053,818 
                                           18/08/2022      309,000        0,000        0,000      309,000        0,000    4.744,818 
                                           19/08/2022      103,000        0,000        0,000      103,000        0,000    4.641,818 
                                           20/08/2022      555,600        0,000        0,000      555,600        0,000    4.086,218 
                                           22/08/2022    1.254,000        0,000        0,000    1.254,000        0,000    2.832,218 
                                           23/08/2022    1.039,000        0,000        0,000    1.039,000        0,000    1.793,218 
                                           24/08/2022      945,000        0,000        0,000      945,000        0,000      848,218 
                                           25/08/2022    1.067,000        0,000        0,000    1.067,000    7.000,000    6.781,218 
                                           26/08/2022      649,000        0,000        0,000      649,000        0,000    6.132,218 
                                           29/08/2022      850,000        0,000        0,000      850,000        0,000    5.282,218 
                                           30/08/2022      729,000        0,000        0,000      729,000        0,000    4.553,218 
                                           31/08/2022    1.429,000        0,000        0,000    1.429,000        0,000    3.124,218 
      Total DIESEL                                      17.797,400        0,000        0,000   17.797,400   14.000,000              

Total                                                   17.797,400        0,000        0,000   17.797,400   14.000,000              
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